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25 augustus 2017
Sessie 6
Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

263 Rider 263 1:38.704 6  1 145,897 
87 Rider 87 1:40.654 6 1.950 2 1.950 143,069 
122 Rider 122 1:43.156 7 2.502 3 4.452 139,599 
123 Rider 123 1:43.341 7 0.185 4 4.637 139,349 
71 Rider 71 1:43.400 9 0.059 5 4.696 139,2610 
121 Rider 121 1:43.550 6 0.150 6 4.846 139,069 
245 Rider 245 1:44.624 6 1.074 7 5.920 137,647 
112 Rider 112 1:45.861 3 1.237 8 7.157 136,039 
264 Rider 264 1:47.081 3 1.220 9 8.377 134,485 
111 Rider 111 1:47.110 8 0.029 10 8.406 134,449 
140 Rider 140 1:47.182 4 0.072 11 8.478 134,357 
85 Rider 85 1:47.864 5 0.682 12 9.160 133,509 
78 Rider 78 1:48.200 4 0.336 13 9.496 133,0910 
81 Rider 81 1:48.409 5 0.209 14 9.705 132,838 
119 Rider 119 1:48.818 3 0.409 15 10.114 132,335 
103 Rider 103 1:49.444 6 0.626 16 10.740 131,579 
75 Rider 75 1:50.547 6 1.103 17 11.843 130,268 
96 Rider 96 1:50.950 8 0.403 18 12.246 129,799 
124 Rider 124 1:50.987 5 0.037 19 12.283 129,747 
91 Rider 91 1:51.074 4 0.087 20 12.370 129,649 
113 Rider 113 1:51.137 6 0.063 21 12.433 129,578 
116 Rider 116 1:51.231 8 0.094 22 12.527 129,469 
86 Rider 86 1:51.854 5 0.623 23 13.150 128,749 
107 Rider 107 1:51.973 5 0.119 24 13.269 128,607 
83 Rider 83 1:52.619 5 0.646 25 13.915 127,869 
120 Rider 120 1:52.629 8 0.010 26 13.925 127,859 
16 Rider 16 1:52.730 2 0.101 27 14.026 127,748 
134 Rider 134 1:52.827 8 0.097 28 14.123 127,639 
262 Rider 262 1:52.898 8 0.071 29 14.194 127,559 
28 Rider 28 1:52.935 6 0.037 30 14.231 127,517 
132 Rider 132 1:53.046 8 0.111 31 14.342 127,388 
101 Rider 101 1:53.164 8 0.118 32 14.460 127,258 
127 Rider 127 1:53.177 5 0.013 33 14.473 127,239 
131 Rider 131 1:53.215 2 0.038 34 14.511 127,198 
259 Rider 259 1:53.293 7 0.078 35 14.589 127,108 
82 Rider 82 1:53.363 6 0.070 36 14.659 127,038 
68 Rider 68 1:53.564 6 0.201 37 14.860 126,809 
114 Rider 114 1:53.741 8 0.177 38 15.037 126,609 
108 Rider 108 1:53.901 8 0.160 39 15.197 126,439 
70 Rider 70 1:53.914 4 0.013 40 15.210 126,419 
109 Rider 109 1:54.021 3 0.107 41 15.317 126,294 
94 Rider 94 1:54.329 7 0.308 42 15.625 125,958 
72 Rider 72 1:54.503 8 0.174 43 15.799 125,769 
27 Rider 27 1:54.505 8 0.002 44 15.801 125,768 
115 Rider 115 1:54.551 8 0.046 45 15.847 125,719 
77 Rider 77 1:55.061 2 0.510 46 16.357 125,155 
73 Rider 73 1:55.128 4 0.067 47 16.424 125,088 
110 Rider 110 1:56.249 3 1.121 48 17.545 123,875 
48 Rider 48 1:56.333 4 0.084 49 17.629 123,788 
74 Rider 74 1:57.187 5 0.854 50 18.483 122,888 
99 Rider 99 1:58.604 7 1.417 51 19.900 121,418 
79 Rider 79  52 0,001 

  1:38.704    6   263 : Rider 263 ()
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